Smart 3D LiDAR está diseñado para aplicaciones
avanzadas de seguridad física. Ofrece una
detección fiable de amenazas y minimiza las
falsas alarmas mediante la generación de datos
3D de alta densidad, procesados directamente
en el dispositivo. Gracias a su diseño resistente a
la intemperie y a su rendimiento constante en
diversas condiciones de iluminación, esta

antenna.
Mounting options Dual sensor mount; Pan-tilt mounting bracket
Senstar Ordering Information
H1SP0100-001 LiDAR
Device
LiDAR, 3-dimensional laser ranging
sensor (LiDAR) with integrated perimeter
sensors, alarm logic and threat detection,
field of view 90° x 50°, range 85m, laser
class 1 (eye-safe), IP67, Power over
Ethernet
H1SP0201-001 Mounting
Solution
Mounting bracket, for outdoor use, for
mounting on solid surfaces (wall, ceiling,
pole), swivel/tilt, gray
H1SP0202-001 Mounting
Case
Fence
Dual mounting housing, holder for two
LiDAR devices outdoors, weather
protection roof, pole mounting, approx.
7kg
H1SP0203-001 Sunshade/
Rainshield
Weather protection roof, for outdoor use,
for mounting on LIDAR, gray
H1SP0300-001 Cable 3m Connection cable, M12x1 Industrial
Ethernet plug to RJ45, Cat.6A, X-coded,
8-pin, UV-resistant, halogen-free, length
3m
DIMENSIONS